gradus.comSureProtect Pure®
>	 ��Specifically developed for areas where
cleanliness is a priority, SureProtect Pure creates
an impervious barrier to moisture
>	 ��The smooth, easy to clean surface is an excellent
hygienic alternative to ceramic tiles, removing
the need for grout which can harbour bacteria
>	 ��Provides a durable solution that is resistant to

Impact
Tested to BS EN 438-2 that comparatively measures the impact absorption of
SureProtect Pure against standard ceramic tile. The test demonstrates that SureProtect Pure
PVC-u sheet can withstand significantly higher impact without damage occurring.
Tested to ISO 6603-1:2000 Determination of puncture test.
Maximum temperature should not exceed temperatures of 60˚C
Performance
SureProtect Pure has been extensively tested to
the following standards to ensure suitability in
hygienic applications.
Warranty
Gradus offers a 20 year warranty for SureProtect Pure
(details available on request).
Technical Details
Code Colour Availability Length Width Thickness
SPP25W/2440 White 2440mm 1220mm 2.5mm
SPP25W/3048 White 3048mm 1220mm 2.5mm
SPP25P/2440 Satin Finish 2440mm 1220mm 2.5mm
SPP25P/3048 Satin Finish 3048mm 1220mm 2.5mm
SPP25B/2500 Gloss Finish 2500mm 1220mm 2.5mm
SPP25B/3048 Gloss Finish 3048mm 1220mm 2.5mm
Sealant & Fixings
Silicone Sealant Weld Rod Double Sided Tape Gradus Grip Adhesive
SC310
Available in all colours